

CA 226/2025
SANGINI CO OPERATIVE URBAN
THRIFT CREDIT SOCEITY LTD. Vs. SHIV
POOJAN

29.06.2026

Present: None for the parties.

Put up for orders on 30.06.2029.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
29.06.2026/nk

At 01.20 pm

At this stage, Sh. Tushar Dubey and Sh. Himanshu Chaudhary, Ld. counsel for respondent appeared. They have been apprised about the NDOH.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
29.06.2026/nk